

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos. 9866, 8552, 4307 of 2023 and
40288 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	28.03.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> As per the Office Endorsement, it appears that the counter filed by respondent No.4 is returned with Office Objections. Let the same be re-presented after complying with the office objections. List these cases under the caption 'for hearing' as per the earlier direction on 18.04.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	

W.P.No.30412 of 2023