

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.9866, 8552, 4307 of 2023 and 40288 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.02.2025	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Both the learned counsels are present. At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader, post the matters on 10.02.2025. BMS <u>DR.KMR,J</u>	