

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.9866, 4307 & 8552 of 2023 and 40288 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.02.2025	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time for filing leave petition to file counter affidavits in place of additional counter affidavits as directed by this Court on 24.06.2024 in I.A.No.2 of 2023. Post these matters on 24.02.2025. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> SCS	